SRI BALAJI UNIVERSITY PUNE (SBUP)

MBA - THIRD SEMESTER BACKLOG TERM END EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

BATCH (2022-24)

SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME PM&HRD
1 31-03-2025 Monday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM 6 Sigma ( KPMG )
2 01-04-2025 Tuesday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM Design Thinking
3 02-04-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM Metaverse
4 03-04-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM Organizational Change&Development
5 04-04-2025 Friday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM International HRM
6 05-04-2025 Saturday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM Advance Manpower Planning
7 07-04-2025 Monday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM Training & Development
8 08-04-2025 Tuesday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM Compensation Managel'nent
9 09-04-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM - HR in Service Sector
10 10-04-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM Measuring HR
11 11-04-2025 Friday 09:00 AM-11:00 AM HR Analytics
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